Professionally crafted LED Flexbrite offers design
flexibility, commercial grade quality, and weather resistant
construction that can stand the test of time. Clear UV
inhibited PVC tubing allows for the highest brightness to
shine through to increase linear lighting effects, resulting
in vibrant rope light displays great for residential and
commercial lighting applications.
FLEXBRITE - 1/2”

 REELS
www.AmericanLighting.comSeasonal@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180100
PRE-LIT WREATHS ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER SIZE NUMBER OF TIPS LED COUNT WATTAGE CCT PINE CONES
031-LED-WR-36 36” 270 100 7.2W Warm White - 3000K 12
031-LED-WR-48 48” 430 200 14.4W Warm White - 3000K 24
031-LED-WRB-36 36” 270 100 7.2W Warm White - 3000K None
031-LED-WRB-48 48” 430 200 14.4W Warm White - 3000K None
WREATHS
Pre-lit LED Wreath Greenery
Bring the forest into your seasonal lighting displays
without the mess. The realistic PVC needles provide a

FEATURES
•	 Available in three distinct styles to choose from
•	 Warm White and Cool White color options
•	 Made from our durable LED rope light
•	 Includes attached 6ft white power cord with two-prong
120V AC plug
•	 Features UV inhibitors for lasting clarity
•	 Multiple sizes available: 18”, 24”, and 36”
•	 Long life LEDs last up to 30,000 hours
•	 Pairs great with traditional LED rope light
•	 Suitable for year-round outdoor use
•	 UL Listed for indoor and outdoor use
•	 Standard 120V AC plug connection
LED ROPE LIGHT SNOWFLAKE ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER VOLTAGE COLOR STYLE SIZE WATTAGE
LED-CW-HSM-SNOWF18 120V AC Cool White Classic 18” 12W
LED-WW-HSM-SNOWF18 120V AC Warm White Classic 18” 12W
LED-CW-HSM-SNOWF24 120V AC Cool White Classic 24” 18W
LED-WW-HSM-SNOWF24 120V AC Warm White Classic 24” 18W
LED-CW-HSM-SNOWF36 120V AC Cool White Classic 36” 27W
LED-WW-HSM-SNOWF36 120V AC Warm White Classic 36” 27W
LED-CW-HSM-SNOWFA24 120V AC Cool White Deluxe 24” 18W
LED-WW-HSM-SNOWFA24 120V AC Warm White Deluxe 24” 18W
LED-CW-HSM-SNOWFA36 120V AC Cool White Deluxe 36” 30W
LED-WW-HSM-SNOWFA36 120V AC Warm White Deluxe 36” 30W
LED-CW-HSM-SNOWFB24 120V AC Cool White Elegant 24” 18W
LED-WW-HSM-SNOWFB24 120V AC Warm White Elegant 24” 18W
LED-CW-HSM-SNOWFB36 120V AC Cool White Elegant 36” 30W
LED-WW-HSM-SNOWFB36 120V AC Warm White Elegant 36” 30W
CLASSIC DELUXE ELEGANT
ROPE LIGHT SNOWFLAKES
LED Rope Light Snowflake Motifs
Let it snow this winter with our LED Rope Light Snowflake